
The Colours Match - DU/UCD
Dublin University Archery Club UCD Archery Club (UCDDU25)
Hall B, UCD Sport Centre, UCD Belfield Campus, Belfield, Dublin 4, From 01-25-2025 to 01-26-2025

Recurve - Beginner Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 008D CASABIANCA GONZALEZ Maria Sofia DU Dublin University 201/ 2 204/ 2 405 0 0

2 2- 004D VARIS Ata DU Dublin University 194/ 3 208/ 1 402 0 0

3 1- 010B MOORE Dave UCD University College Dublin 135/ 8 178/ 3 313 0 0

4 1- 008B SCHWEGLER Cedrik DU Dublin University 142/ 7 143/ 4 285 0 0

5 2- 011B DIAL Asia UCD University College Dublin 144/ 5 124/ 5 268 0 0

6 1- 009B O'CONNOR Ciara DU Dublin University 143/ 6 106/ 8 249 0 0

7 2- 005D SIPOS Rares DU Dublin University 101/ 9 123/ 6 224 0 0

8 2- 010C SILKE Moya UCD University College Dublin  84/ 1 119/ 7 203 0 0

9 1- 011D BAKER Alyssa DU Dublin University 190/ 4   0 190 0 0

10 1- 010D CHEN Erin UCD University College Dublin  82/ 2  74/ 9 156 0 0

Recurve - Intermediate Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 010A COWAP Ciara UCD University College Dublin 226/ 1 233/ 1 459 0 0

2 2- 009C GRAHAM Jack UCD University College Dublin 202/ 3 214/ 2 416 0 0

3 2- 007C O'SHEA Molly UCD University College Dublin 211/ 2 199/ 4 410 0 0

4 1- 004D GUO Raven DU Dublin University 200/ 4 200/ 3 400 0 0

5 2- 009A MITTAL Kushagra UCD University College Dublin 168/ 5 160/ 5 328 0 0

Recurve - Advanced Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 003C COLLINS Melina UCD University College Dublin 263/ 1 236/ 2 499 0 0

2 1- 005C FINNEGAN Liam DU Dublin University 260/ 1 234/ 3 494 0 0

3 1- 003D WEST Eva UCD University College Dublin 237/ 1 251/ 1 488 0 0

4 2- 004A WHYE Eric UCD University College Dublin 244/ 2 227/ 4 471 0 0

5 2- 004C ALI Ahmed DU Dublin University 144/ 3   0 144 0 0

Recurve - Guest
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 006C HANLON Rowanna HH Harbour House 265/ 1 266/ 1 531 0 0

2 1- 008A CONDON Orlaith DD Dundrum Archers 248/ 3 261/ 2 509 0 0

3 2- 008C EDWARDS Aislinn DD Dundrum Archers 257/ 2 234/ 3 491 0 0

4 1- 007A COSTEA Bogdan LA Leixlip Archers 227/ 4 208/ 4 435 0 0

5 1- 008C ROCHE Cian MU Maynooth University 205/ 5 170/ 9 375 0 0

6 2- 010D BURNS Donal DD Dundrum Archers 171/ 8 196/ 5 367 0 0

7 1- 007C QUANG Bao LA Leixlip Archers 201/ 6 164/10 365 0 0

8 2- 007A HICKEY Luke TUD Technological University Dubli 177/ 7 186/ 6 363 0 0

9 1- 004C DORAN O'REILLY Quentin BA Blackheath Archers 158/ 9 178/ 7 336 0 0

10 2- 005A BRENNAN Róisín TUD Technological University Dubli 153/10 173/ 8 326 0 0

Recurve - Alumni
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 006A MCCAFFREY Carl UCD University College Dublin 285/ 1 285/ 1 570 0 0

2 2- 008A RONAN Oskar DU Dublin University 282/ 2 273/ 3 555 0 0

3 1- 006A SIMM Aoife DU Dublin University 257/ 3 277/ 2 534 0 0

4 2- 006C MUSTONEN Tiffany UCD University College Dublin 211/ 6 244/ 4 455 0 0

5 1- 010A MCDONNELL Evan UCD University College Dublin 228/ 5 167/ 5 395 0 0

6 1- 005A O'SULLIVAN David DU Dublin University 256/ 4  93/ 7 349 0 0

7 1- 004B KIM Chaehyun DU Dublin University 102/ 7 131/ 6 233 0 0

Compound - Guest
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 1- 001C CREAN Lorcan UL University of Limerick 288/ 2 289/ 1 577 0 0

1 2- 002C DELANEY Sam TUD Technological University Dubli 289/ 1 288/ 2 577 0 0

3 2- 003C CREAN Lorcan UL University of Limerick 288/ 2 284/ 3 572 0 0

4 2- 003A CUNNINGHAM Rogan TUD Technological University Dubli 283/ 5 284/ 3 567 0 0
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Compound - Guest Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

5 1- 001A ROCHE Fionn HH Harbour House 287/ 4 278/ 5 565 0 0

6 1- 002A TCACIUC Andrei DA Dublin Archers 268/ 7 274/ 6 542 0 0

7 1- 004A HANLON Keith HH Harbour House 272/ 6 267/ 7 539 0 0

8 1- 003B HANLON Ivan MU Maynooth University 257/ 8 259/ 8 516 0 0

Compound - Alumni
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 012B O'SULLIVAN David DU Dublin University  50/13  50/ 1 100 0 0

Compound - Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 001A MORAN Katy UCD University College Dublin 275/ 1 267/ 1 542 0 0

2 1- 003A MORRIN Emmet DU Dublin University 257/ 1 266/ 2 523 0 0

3 2- 002A PULS Sarah UCD University College Dublin 173/ 2  54/ 3 227 0 0

Barebow - Beginner Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 011A NÜSKE Moritz UCD University College Dublin 170/ 1 149/ 1 319 0 0

2 1- 002D ROWAN Meg DU Dublin University 169/ 2 143/ 3 312 0 0

3 2- 007D BAI Wenmei UCD University College Dublin 160/ 3 116/ 7 276 0 0

4 1- 001B BRADSHAW James DU Dublin University 145/ 4 119/ 5 264 0 0

5 1- 001D DELAMERE Emily DU Dublin University 116/ 8 144/ 2 260 0 0

6 1- 007D CLAEYS Charlotte DU Dublin University 127/ 6 117/ 6 244 0 0

7 2- 004B CHEN Jingyu DU Dublin University 104/ 9 136/ 4 240 0 0

8 2- 006D WEDLOCK Shane UCD University College Dublin 130/ 5  97/ 8 227 0 0

9 2- 002D LUTSKIV Dmytro DU Dublin University 127/ 6  74/ 9 201 0 0

10 2- 003D PETROVA Annija UCD University College Dublin  93/11  71/10 164 0 0

11 2- 001D O'SULLIVAN Mimi DU Dublin University  95/10  48/12 143 0 0

12 1- 011B SINHA Kaustubh UCD University College Dublin  64/12  61/11 125 0 0

14 2- 005B SURUGIU Miruna UCD University College Dublin  39/14  43/13 82 0 0

15 1- 011A SCHÄRTEL Marina DU Dublin University  33/15   5/15 38 0 0

16 2- 003B NOLAN Cathal DU Dublin University  15/16   5/15 20 0 0

Barebow - Advanced Open
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 008B MOORE Craig UCD University College Dublin 234/ 1 226/ 1 460 0 0

2 1- 012A DOUGLAS Ciara UCD University College Dublin 225/ 3 225/ 1 450 0 0

3 1- 006D GLENNON Julia DU Dublin University 231/ 2 218/ 2 449 0 0

4 1- 005D MARQUES Tiago DU Dublin University 220/ 4 215/ 3 435 0 0

5 1- 010C LEAHY Jack DU Dublin University 216/ 5 200/ 4 416 0 0

6 2- 007B PARKINSON Clodagh UCD University College Dublin 197/ 6 182/ 6 379 0 0

7 2- 011D BELAGUMBA RAMACHANDRA Ranganath DU Dublin University 185/ 7 186/ 5 371 0 0

Barebow - Guest
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Total 10 9

1 2- 010B GOROVENKO Alexander DCU Dublin City University 209/ 2 223/ 1 432 0 0

2 1- 006B HEWITT Simon LA Leixlip Archers 212/ 1 214/ 2 426 0 0

3 1- 005B REULAND Nicolas DA Dublin Archers 159/ 3 185/ 3 344 0 0

4 2- 001B ROBINSON Ciara DCU Dublin City University 143/ 5 156/ 5 299 0 0

4 2- 011C WYCHERLEY Paul RCA Rebel County 142/ 6 157/ 4 299 0 0

6 2- 006B KELLY Amy TUD Technological University Dubli 149/ 4 148/ 7 297 0 0

7 2- 009B LENNON Sophia TUD Technological University Dubli 113/ 7 155/ 6 268 0 0
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